OUR LADY OF MT CARMEL CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL BY PRAYER AND ACTION WE FOLLOW CHRIST

As at 8 November 2018

School Fees Schedule 2019

approved by School Board 8.11.18

School Fees Schedule 2019 – per	1 Child	2 Child	3 Child	4 Child
term				
Tuition Fees (65% discount for 2 nd & 3 rd child, 82.5% discount for 4 th child)	268.75	363.00	457.50	504.25
Resource and Activity Levy (includes Resources, Catholic Futures, Maintenance, Excursions, It Levy & other incidental expenses)	220.00	353.75	481.25	607.50
Compulsory Capital Levy	141.75	141.75	141.75	141.75
Voluntary P&F levy	29.00	29.00	29.00	29.00
Parish Voluntary Levy	20.00	20.00	20.00	20,00
Total per term	\$679.50	\$907.50	\$1129.50	\$1302.50

School Fees Schedule 2019 - Annual	1 Child	2 Child	3 Child	4 Child
Tuition Fees (65% discount for 2 nd & 3 rd child, 82.5% discount for 4 th child)	1075	1452	1830	2017
Resource and Activity Levy (includes Resources, Catholic Futures, Maintenance, Excursions, It Levy & other incidental expenses)	880	1415	1925	2430
Compulsory Capital Levy	567	567	567	567
Voluntary P&F levy	116	116	116	116
Parish Voluntary Levy	80	80	80	80
Total - Annual	\$2718	\$3630	\$4518	\$5210

Extras: Prep Consumables levy = \$200 (\$50 per term)
Camps Yr. 4-5 Canberra Yr. 6 Prices tbc

Leadership Shirts Yr6 tbc

Yr. 6 Leadership Program levy \$100.00 (\$25 per term)